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9:00-9:05 Warm up Gold Skating Skills
9:05-9:15 Test Gold Skating Skills
Avreigh Anderson

9:15-9:20 Warm up Pre-Gold Skating Skills
9:20-9:47 Test Pre-Gold Skating Skills
Kenley Weum
Cayla Walker
Rena Baba
9:47-9:52 Warm up Silver Skating Skills

9:52-10:12 Test Silver Skating Skills
Anna Winzer
Oleksandra Tarnavchyk

10:12-10:17  Warm up Pre-Silver Skating Skills
10:17-10:48  Test Pre-Silver Skating Skills
Hannah Rooks
Elin Nelson
Chesney Brekke

10:48-11:18 RESURFACE AND OFFICIALS LUNCH BREAK

11:18-11:23  Warm up Pre-Silver Skating Skills
11:23-11:55  Test Pre-Silver Skating Skills
Elizabeth Reburn
Abigail Chesser
Emmagail Frank

11:55-12:00  Warm up Bronze Skating Skills
12:00-12:35  Test Bronze Skating Skills
Cora Anderson
Lela Hultgren
Ella Lammers
Natalie Cook
Peityn Lyseng



12:35-12:40
12:40-1:06

1:06-1:11
1:11-1:20

1:20-1:28

1:28-1:40

1:40-1:44
1:44-1:54

1:54-2:04

RED RIVER VALLEY FSC TEST SESSION
Saturday, August 15, 2025
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Warm up Pre-Bronze Skating Skills
Test Pre-Bronze Skating Skills
Ryan Dahl

Ella Willey

Caroline Pederson

Warm up Pre-Preliminary and Preliminary Skating Skills
Test Preliminary Skating Skills (Single Panel)

Eloise McEvers

Aria Mayers

Evelyn Bakkum

Test Pre-Preliminary Skating Skills (Single Panel)

Jaelyn Wohlwend

Riley Miller

Warm up and Test Adult Bronze Skating Skills
Nichole Price

Warm up Bronze and Pre-Bronze Singles
Test Pre-Bronze Singles

Layla Hayes

Anja Rygg

Peityn Lyseng

Test Bronze Singles

Kenley Weum

Peityn Lyseng (Conditional)



