## RED RIVER VALLEY FSC TEST SESSION

## Saturday, August 16, 2025 Moorhead Sports Center PAGE ONE

9:00-9:05	Warm up Gold Skating Skills
9:05-9:15	Test Gold Skating Skills
	Avreigh Anderson
9:15-9:20	Warm up Pre-Gold Skating Skills
9:20-9:47	Test Pre-Gold Skating Skills
	Kenley Weum
	Cayla Walker
	Rena Baba
9:47-9:52	Warm up Silver Skating Skills
9:52-10:12	Test Silver Skating Skills
	Anna Winzer
	Oleksandra Tarnavchyk
10:12-10:17	Warm up Pre-Silver Skating Skills
10:17-10:48	Test Pre-Silver Skating Skills
	Hannah Rooks
	Elin Nelson
	Chesney Brekke
10:48-11:18	RESURFACE AND OFFICIALS LUNCH BREAK
11:18-11:23	Warm up Pre-Silver Skating Skills
11:23-11:55	Test Pre-Silver Skating Skills
	Elizabeth Reburn
	Abigail Chesser
	Emmagail Frank
11:55-12:00	Warm up Bronze Skating Skills
12:00-12:35	Test Bronze Skating Skills
	Cora Anderson
	Lela Hultgren
	Ella Lammers
	Natalie Cook
	Peityn Lyseng

## RED RIVER VALLEY FSC TEST SESSION

## Saturday, August 15, 2025 Moorhead Sports Center Page Two

12:35-12:40 12:40-1:06	Warm up Pre-Bronze Skating Skills Test Pre-Bronze Skating Skills Ryan Dahl Ella Willey Caroline Pederson
1:06-1:11 1:11-1:20	Warm up Pre-Preliminary and Preliminary Skating Skills Test Preliminary Skating Skills (Single Panel) Eloise McEvers Aria Mayers Evelyn Bakkum
1:20-1:28	Test Pre-Preliminary Skating Skills (Single Panel) Jaelyn Wohlwend Riley Miller
1:28-1:40	Warm up and Test Adult Bronze Skating Skills Nichole Price
1:40-1:44 1:44-1:54	Warm up Bronze and Pre-Bronze Singles Test Pre-Bronze Singles Layla Hayes Anja Rygg Peityn Lyseng
1:54-2:04	Test Bronze Singles Kenley Weum Peityn Lyseng (Conditional)